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Name

LUKINA Marija
RIMAJ Nika

GLIEBE Katja
VALINCIC Aurora
PETERKA Monika
WATSCHINGER Lisa
SPORCIC Roza
PILIH Jana

FEUERSINGER Therese

MOSER Theresa
KOMPAN Tanja
VALE Lana
GRBAC Ana
AVERSA Cinzia
HUYS Tabea

ZULICEK DUMANCIC Lora

LUCIC Ana
POTLACEK Ana
KUIS Dina
CASTELLAN Silvia
PESENTI Monica
CHRISTIAN Nathalie

Results/Ranking 2024

Team

Triatlon Klub Rudolf Peresin
Triatlon Klub Petar Zrinski
Plavalni Klub Fuzinar
Triatlon Klub Rival

TK Trisport Kamnik

Tri Team Stidkarnten
Triatlon Klub Maksimir
TK Trisport Kamnik
TRI-X-Kufstein

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
TK Trisport Kamnik
Triatlon Klub Rival
Triatlon Klub Matulji

Bora MultisporTrieste

MAKE-IT-HAPPEN - Triathlon Zill

Triatlon Klub Petar Zrinski
Triatlon Klub Swibir
Triatlon Klub Maksimir
TK Jarun

Eastside Triathlon

Go Tri Team
Schwimmaktiv Klagenfurt

Nat
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CRO
SLO
ITA
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Female Overall

Klagen-

furt Rab

Gorizia

100
80
100

60

45

80
50
60 16

100
36
29
80
40
32
24

50 13

50

Ljubljana

80

100

60

36

32

Kostrena

80
100

45

60
24

29
32

40

26

22

Preluk

100
80
29
60

36
24
22

40
45

N

Kraig

16
36

100

80

10

Bled

Total

280
260
209
165
161
116
110
107
100
100
96
89
83
80
80
80
72
69
66
65
62
60



22
22
25
26
27
27
29
29
29
29
33
33
35
35
35
38
38
40
41
42
42
44
44
44
44
48
49
49
49
52
52
54
54
56

RIEBLER Alice

TAJSICH Sonja

FASAN Rosa

COLAUTTI Giovanna
FABRIS Karmen

LOVRIC Marija
NAVODNIK Sara
OBMANN Gabriele Maria
SABAN MILICIC Zeljka
SUVAK Katarina
MAREGA Daniela
MOLNAR Eniko

BAUER Nicole

GALO Eva-Marie

MOHAR GRADISEK NeZa
HAUSER Leonie

PUGELI Spela

MAYER Melanie
FLORIAN-CVEJANOQV Ivana
DETAN KARLOVIC Alena

SLANITSCH-ROBINIG Christine

BELLOTTI, LISA
EBNER Nina
RITTER Stephanie
SOLJA Tina
TRINKL Rosa
AGLIECO Chiara
NOVAK Spela
ZUDER Franziska
BROOKS Nicola
HREN Jana

BALZI Isabella
PRUNSTER Florentina
DE NIGRO, ISLA

SU trigonomic Austria
HSV Triathlon Karnten

Go Tri Team

Go Tri Team

Triatlon klub Pula
Triatlon Klub Swibir

TK Velenje

AC Donau Chemie St. Veit
Triatlon Klub Swibir
Triatlon klub Tri-tim
Eastside Triathlon

AC Donau Chemie St. Veit
Triheroes ASKO NO

HSV Triathlon Karnten

TK Utrip

HSV Triathlon Karnten

AC Donau Chemie St. Veit
HSV Triathlon Karnten
Triatlon Klub Petar Zrinski
HSV Triathlon Karnten
Tri-Swim Asd

KLC Triathlon

HSV Triathlon Karnten
Triatlon klub Jarun

Tri Team Stdkarnten
Bora MultisporTrieste

Schwimmverein Villach
Triatlon Klub Pula

Triatlon Klub Rudolf Peresin
CUS Udine

SU Tri Styria

Bressanone Nuoto

ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
CRO
CRO
SLO
AUT
CRO
CRO
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
CRO
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
CRO
AUT
ITA
SLO
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36
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29

26

24

60
20
26
50
0
45
40
45
40
36
0 18
15
6 26
32
29
29
14
22

16
36

50

15
18

60
1 1
16
26
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1
1
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5
40
1
1
32
32
1
29
13
5
26
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60
58
56
52
52
50
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45
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36
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33
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32
32
30
29
29
29
27
27
26
26
24



56
56
59
59
59
62
62
62
62
62
67
68
68
68
71
72
72
72
72
76
76
78
78
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
87
88
88
90

PERC Jana
ZOLKIEWICZ Nathalie
BUKOVEC Spela
HACKHOFER Anna
SPINDLER Amelie
DORFMANN Victoria
KASALO Marlena
LESKOVAR Lorena
SCHERB Katharina
SOUIDI Kristina
MERLUZZI Anna
KRCELIC Maja
LISCHKA Jaqueline
REDZOVIC Zuzana
ZIBRIK Neva

PARUZZI Cristina
REITER-KOCHER Anna
SRAKA Luna

VRABEC Katja

JANJIC Vedrana
OFENBOCK Sandra
MILETIC Barbara
POLJANC Alina

KILIM Iva

KUHTA Nika
PASCOLAT Annalisa
SCHIEFER Carolina
SEMENCIC Tamara
RIMAJ Silvija
SANDHOFER Emilia
MEDAKOVIC Aleksandra
ROOS Simone

URDIH STEFANAC Alenka
OVADIA Deborah

TK Velenje

Hoadlaufer Tri Team

TK Velenje

SSV Bruneck Triathlon
LTC Seewinkel
Bressanone Nuoto
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon Klub Petar Zrinski
TriPower Freistadt

TK Ljubljana

Bora MultisporTrieste
Triatlon klub Sisak
Triathlonclub Kagran
Triatlon Klub Petar Zrinski
Brezmejni

Go Tri Team

Sports Monkeys Triathlon
TK Ljubljana

TK Logatec

Triatlon klub Swibir

HSV Wiener Neustadt
Triatlon klub Rival

Top Team Tri

Triatlon klub Maksimir
Triatlon Klub Rudolf Peresin
Go Tri Team
TRI-X-Kufstein

Triatlon klub Rival
Triatlon Klub Petar Zrinski
Triathlonverein St. Polten
Triatlon klub Rudolf Peresin

Triatlon Klub Petar Zrinski
Bora MultisporTrieste

SLO
AUT
SLO

ITA
AUT

ITA
CRO
CRO
AUT
SLO

ITA
CRO
AUT
CRO
SLO

ITA
AUT
SLO
SLO
CRO
AUT
CRO
AUT
CRO
CRO

ITA
AUT
CRO
CRO
AUT
CRO
NED
CRO

ITA

24
22
22
20
20
20
10
18
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
9
8

20

18

15

14

12

11

10

24

22

20

18

15

14

13

12

11

24
24
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
18
16
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15
15
15
14
14
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12
12
12
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11
11
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90
90
93
93
95
95
97
97
99
99
99
102
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103

PETRIC Nicole
STARCEVIC Magdalena
GALETIC Aleksandra
MORI Gitta

PEJNOVIC Tea

TOLKE Lena

GLUMPAK PURDEVIC Tatjana
TERZIC lldiko

POLAK Kamila

ROGULJ HRELJA Iva
VUKSA Lara

MULLNER Agnes
ADELMANN Theresa
ALK Gudrun

BOSNJAK Nika
BROSCHEK Susanne
DE LA MONTARNA Ana
DOPLER Katharina
DOPLER Viktoria
ECKHART Anna Katharina
FROLIK Gioia
GESIERICH Julia
GESIERICH Tanja
GRASSINI Paola
GROBELBAUER Lisa
GROBMINGER Adina-Manuela
GRURER Madeleine
HERMANN Iris
KISS-KRAFT Eva
KLAMING Silke

LIPITZ Michaela
LOIBNEGGER Andrea
MALLE Emelie
MATOUSEK Estrella

AC Donau Chemie St. Veit
Triatlon klub Swibir
Triatlon Klub Swibir

AC Donau Chemie St. Veit
Triatlon Klub Swibir
Sports Monkeys Triathlon
Triatlon Klub Swibir
Team milliSPORTS

Team milliSPORTS
Triatlon klub Pula

Sports Monkeys Triathlon
Sports Monkeys Triathlon
Triathlonclub Kagran
Triatlon klub Swibir

HSV Wiener Neustadt

Sports Monkeys Triathlon
Sportverein trispoat
Sportverein trispoat

Pisa Road Runners Club
TRl Team Murtal

Team milliSPORTS
TRIDEE

Tri Runners Baden
3athlon Karnten
Schwimmaktiv Klagenfurt
TRI Team Sidkarnten
Triathlon Team Wolfsberg
RTM Klagenfurt
Triathlonclub Kagran

AUT
CRO
CRO
GER
CRO
GER
CRO
AUT
AUT
CRO
CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

ITA
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
DNF
DNF
DNF

METZ Nicele
MOTSCHNIG Michelle

OBERLEITNER-PFEFFER Marion

POKORNY Nina
RAKOWITZ Caroline
RAKUSIC Nika
RANGE-FRAD Anne
ROTHLEITNER Theresa
SCHIEBL VAN VEEN Elke
SCHNEEWEIR Eva
SKOF-KNESCHAR Kerstin
SUTRICH Andrea
TEUFELHART Margit
VADLJA Martina
VUCEMILOVIC Marina
WEIR llse

WITTWER Sabine
KREWENKA Michaela
SADJAK Veronika

VAN DER VEEN Sonja

Variotherm Sports

Sports Monkeys Triathlon
AC Donau Chemie St. Veit
P3 Trisports Team
Triatlon klub Maksimir
Top Team Tri

Tri Team Krems
Schneeweil}

KLC Triathlon

Sports Monkeys Triathlon
Sports Monkeys Triathlon
Triatlon klub Matulji
Triatlon klub Tri-tim
Triathlonclub Kagran

TS Herzogenaurach

tridfun - KLOSTERNEUBURG

Triatlon klub Matulji

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
CRO
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
CRO
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